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It's open to filmmakers of any
experience level or

background

Filmmakers can show their

films and then tell everyone a

bit about them 

It's a chance for the local
filmmaking community to get
together and talk about their

films in a friendly environment

The Short Cinema - Show &
Tell is a new event where local

filmmakers can show short

films that they have made



You can show any style or

genre of film and animation

that tells a story or is a
documentary 

It's mainly for filmmakers from
Leicester, Leicestershire &
Rutland, but it's also open to

filmmakers from the East

Midlands

The event is happening on
Thursday 28 July from 8pm
and will take place live on the
internet

You can also come to The
Short Cinema - Show & Tell 
just to see what filmmakers

have made
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You need to let us know by
midnight on Sunday 3
July

 The Short Cinema - Show
& Tell is for filmmakers and

audiences who are aged 18
or older

The films we show can't be

any longer than 15 minutes

You can let us know if you
would like to show your
work at The Short Cinema -
Show & Tell by filling out
this form
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https://forms.gle/ji6r5zdjDEd8YSABA
https://forms.gle/ji6r5zdjDEd8YSABA
https://forms.gle/6xNyopZ9tG1F4BzE6

